
AMENDMENT OF SOLlClTATlONlMODlFlCATlON OF CONTRACT ( I. ID CODE 

/ DE-ACO4-OOAL6662O 
' 10s. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

PAGE I OF 2 
PAGES 

Babcock & W ~ ~ C O X  Technical Services Pantex, LLC 
800 Main Street 
Lynchburg, VA 24505 

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO. 

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation as amended, by one of the following methods: 
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning - copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the 
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR 
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE 
SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such 
change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received 

2.  AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 
MI47 

CODE I FACILITY CODE 

prior to the opening hour~and date specified. 
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 

I .  July 28,2000 . 

13. THlS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS; 
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

I A. THlS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority): THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE 

3. EFFECTIVE DATE 
See Block 16C 

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPI-IES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not 

extended. 

. .  - 

I CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. 

6.  ISSUED BY CODE 
U.S. Department of Energy 
National Nuclear Security Administration Service Center 
Property and M&O Contract Support Department 
P.O. Box 5400 
Albuquerque, NM 871 85-5400 

B. THE ABOVE-NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such as changes in paying 
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THlS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 
U.S. Department of Energy 
National Nuclear Security Administration 
Manager, Pantex Site Office 
P.O. Box 30030 
Amarillo, TX 791 20 

4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE 
REQ. NO. 

5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return - copies to the issuing office. 
1 4. DESCRl PTlON OF AMEN DMENTIMOD l FlCATlON (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitatio~contract subject matter where 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, state, ZIP Code) 

X 

feasible.) 
Contract Clause B.2 entitled, "Contract Type and Value," subparagraph (b) (3) is revised for contract periods October 1,2005 through 
September 30, 2006 and October 1,2006 through September 30,2007, to reflect actual earned fee on "Work for Others" and "Other 
Reimbursable Work." 

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority): 
DEAR 970.5232-2 entitled "Payments and Advances" 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Items 9A or 10A, as h w e d  remains unchanged and in 
full force and effect. 
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 

> 
I 16A. NAME AND TITlJ26F CONTWG OFFICER (Type or print) 

Seb ~ . , K f e i n , ~ s p  
I 15C. DATE I 16B. U N I T E ~ T A E ~ % F  

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE 
MS ( ) 

Prescribed by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 



Attachment to Modification M147 
B&W Pantex 
Contract No. DE-AC04-00AL66620 

1. Contract Clause B.2 entitled, "Contract Type and Value," subparagraph (b) (3) is revised for 
contract periods October 1,2005 through September 30,2006 and October 1,2006 through 
September 30,2007 to read as follows: 

(b)(3) 
Contract Periods Available Fee Earned Fee 

October 1, 2005 through September 30,2006 
Award Fee & Performance-Based Incentives $29,875,417 $27,501,337 
Work for Others $ 109,778 (est) $ 61,221 
Other Reimbursable Work $ 538,832(est) $ 499,504 
Total $30,524,027 $28,062,062 

October 1,2006 through September 30, 2007 
Award Fee & Performance-Based Incentives $33,395,888 $30,676,159 
Work for Others $ 84,238 (est) $ 150,434 
Other Reimbursable Work $ 457,800 (est) $ 537,040 
Total ' $33,937,926 $3 1,363,633 




